
MOORCROFT TOWN CENTER 
FEE SCHEDULE 

 

Daily Room Rental Rate:     $40.00 
Daily Library Rental Rate:    $70.00 
Daily Gym Rental Rate:    $115.00 
Daily Cafeteria (w/kitchen) Rental Rate: $90.00 
 
MONTHLY GYM MEMBERSHIPS: 
FOB for Gym Use (1 time fee per FOB) $10.00 
Individual       $30.00 
Couples (in same home)    $45.00 
Family (in same home)    $60.00 
Student or Senior (62 and older)  $17.00 
Daily Pass       $  5.00 
Minors in group activity    $10.00 
** Annual paid membership receives one month in calendar year free** 
 

- Day pass users must sign a waiver liability form prior to using the 
facility. Forms are available either at Town Hall or online. Forms may 
be dropped in the drop box at Town Hall along with payment after 
hours prior to usage. 

- There are times when the facility will be closed for funerals, school 
events, cleaning of gym floor or gym rental. These notices will be 
posted. 

We appreciate your patronage!  


